
2
I

ó

óóóóóóóó
óóóóó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

ó

2

2
2 2

2 2
2 2

2

2

2
2

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
2

2

y

y y
y y

y y y

y y
y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y y

ó

óóóóóó

óóóó
ó

ó
óó

óóó óó
óóó

óó

ó

ó

óóóóó
ó
óóó

óóó

óóóó

óóóóóóóóóó
óóóó

óóóó
óóó

óó
óóóóóóóó

ó

()

()
()

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑÕ

â

â

â

â

â

!?+

!

!

!

!

!A

Div Z

Div W

7000

76
00

62
00

7200

7200

660
0

5400

7600

7000

6400

7200

68
00

600
0

70
00

7200

6800

5300

6000

580
0

70
00

7200

58
00

6800

7200

6200

5600

5300

6600

76
00

580
05800

600
0

7200

7200

620
0

7000

6800

7200

7400

6800

7000

60
00

680
0

7200

680
0

7200

7400

7200

6200

5800

6600

53
00

680
0

72
00

7600

660
0

7000

5200

6000

6000

6800

640
0

5000

6600

7400

700
0

5400

6400
7200

720
0

6200

5500

7000

5800

5700 5700

7200

700
0

6800

5500

620
0

6800

7400

7200

720
0

7400
70

00

7000

6400

8000

7200

580
0

680
0

7600

7400

6800

74
00

7200

72
00

60
00

8000

6600

6600

54
00

6800

700
0

5600

60
00

700
0

5600

68
00

6200

5800

5600

6800

6800

5800

740
0

640
0

55
00

7000

7000

6400

5400

6200

7200

5300

5600

7400

5100

580
0

580
0

7000

5200

7000

760
0

5000

5800

66
00

7600

74
00

62
00

74
00

6800

52
00

580
0

6400

5300

7400

6400

8000

5600

7400 6400
7000

680
0

5300

6200

6400

74
00

7200

7600

740
0

8000

6400

55
00

680
0

58
00

5300

6000

6200

5500

7200

7800

5300

760
0

7600

780
0

6600

680
0

7400

760
0

7800
7600

580
0

6000

620
0

640
0

7400
7200

7600

5300

5600

540
0

5000

74
00

7200

6600

720
0

70
00

7400

5100

68
00

5300

68
00

6600

5600

58
00

700
0

600
0

6200

64
00

5400

5200

PALMER
CANYON RD

721
PALMER

CANYON RD

ASHLEY

CREEK RD

B R
UN

D E
L

C R
EE

K
RD

ASHLEY
CREEK

RD

NEPTUNE RD

LUMAN
CREEK TRL

PALMERCANYON RD

VA
NO

RT
WI

CK
HIL

L R
D

RED
RO

CK
TR

L

PALMER CANYON RD

FLETCHER PARK RD

PALMER CANYON RD

VAN ORTWICK HILL RD

CO RD 71

MEDICINE BOW
NATIONAL

FOREST

AL BAN Y CO

PL
AT

TE
 CO

8/26/2018
06:42 hrs

DP-10

DP-26

H-2
H-1

H-4

DP-30

Cmd 2

H-5

DP-29
H-6

WH
EE

LE
R F

LA
TS

NEPTUNE

LU
MA

N C
RE

EK

CO
TT

ON
WO

OD
PA

RK

PALMER CANYON

MARBLE RD

PALMER CANYON RD

VAN ORTWICK HILL RD

105°13'W

105°13'W

105°14'W

105°14'W

105°15'W

105°15'W

105°16'W

105°16'W

105°17'W

105°17'W

105°18'W

105°18'W

105°19'W

105°19'W

105°20'W

105°20'W

105°21'W

105°21'W

105°22'W

105°22'W

105°23'W

105°23'W

105°24'W

105°24'W

105°25'W

105°25'W

105°26'W

105°26'W
42

°9'
N

42
°9'

N

42
°8'

N

42
°8'

N

42
°7'

N

42
°7'

N

42
°6'

N

42
°6'

N

42
°5'

N

42
°5'

N

42
°4'

N

42
°4'

N

42
°3'

N

42
°3'

N

42
°2'

N

42
°2'

N

Britania Mountain Fre - WYALX-018494 - Field Map±

Ops Field Map - 8/30/2018 - 2225 hrs.
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